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AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
WAIKOLOA PLAZA

ot of Ladier Day Sainks

Bldg F 4,500 SF
N102 1,063 SF
N103 1,084 SF
M101 2,500 SF
M102 2,500 SF
M104 750 SF
M105 500 SF
M106 625 SF
M107 625 SF

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
WAIKOLOA PLAZA WEST
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Bldg B 10,634 SF
Bldg D 5,000 SF
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